NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 160A-800A
Amperage     Modules        Type      Supplied with Fuses     List No
    160A               6              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF160
    200A               6              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF200
    315A               8              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF315
    400A               8              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF400
    630A              12             TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF630
    800A              12             TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF800
ACCESSORIES
Description                                                                            List No
100A to 200A           Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL3
125A to 200A           Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB3